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23-02-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group A
Round 1

Kent Park 14:00 St Mary's V St Molaise Gaels

Oxfield Park 14:00 Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt V CooleraStrandhill

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group A
Round 2

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V St Mary's

Monsignor Hynes Park TBC St Molaise Gaels V Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group A
Round 3

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt V St Mary's

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill V St Molaise Gaels

22-02-2014 (Sat)

Kiernan Cup Group B
Round 1

Bunninadden

Community Park

16:30 Bunninadden V Eastern Harps

23-02-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group B
Round 1

Geevagh 14:00 Geevagh V St John's

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group B
Round 2

Bunninadden

Community Park

TBC Bunninadden V Geevagh

Fr. Kevin Brehony ParkTBC Eastern Harps V St John's

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group B
Round 3

Fr. Kevin Brehony ParkTBC Eastern Harps V Geevagh

Stenson Park TBC St John's V Bunninadden
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23-02-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group C
Round 1

Tourlestrane 14:00 Tourlestrane V Tubbercurry

Curry 14:00 Curry V St Patrick's/Dromard

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group C
Round 2

Curry TBC Curry V Tourlestrane

Seamie Donegan

Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Tubbercurry

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Group C
Round 3

Seamie Donegan

Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Tourlestrane

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry V Curry

05-04-2014 (Sat) - 06-04-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Knockout
Semi Final

TBC Group Winner V Group Winner

26-04-2014 (Sat) - 27-04-2014 (Sun)

Kiernan Cup Knockout
Final

TBC Group Winner V Winner of null


